
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1314-155 

PWP# CC-2014-108 
Project Estimate:  $102,362.00 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

Horizon Construction, Inc. Brian Smith 775-885-7700  horizoninc@me.com 
Spanish Springs Construction, Inc. Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 775-425-4009 leslie@sscmail.us 
Building Solutions, Inc. Tammy Ferrer  775-323-6242 tammy@bsincus.com 
Big T Recreation Taft Egan 801-572-0782 801-216-3077 taft@bigTrec.com 
Houston Smith Construction Rollin Smith 775-849-1802 775-546-6255 rollin@houstonsmithinc.com 
Facilities Management, Inc. Mike Richardson 775-691-1238 775-562-2651 mikefmi@charter.net 
Reno Tahoe Construction Leo Roysdon 775-355-1300 775-355-1562 leo@renotahoeconst.com 
Frank Lepori Construction Tyler Stewart 775-337-2063 775-337-2066 tyler@leporiconstruction.com 
Recreation Brands Group Henry Sudweeks 435-619-7625 435-608-6468 hsudweeks@recbrandsgroup.com 

 
 


